
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put W55 (3)
Judge: 

Mihaela Loghin ROU Gent, BEL 18.03.11WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 14.53

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  27.03.23  15:30:01

End: 27.03.23  16:27:00

1 1030 Jana MÜLLER-SCHMIDT W55 13.55  SB   Germany

2 3898 Svitlana SOROCHUK W55 12.84     Ukraine

3 856 Barbara GÄHLING W55 12.77  SB   Germany

4 3811 Gwendolyn SMITH W55 12.75     Trinidad and Tobago

5 916 Carmen HILDEBRANDT W55 12.69     Germany

6 2233 Edita VALIULIENĖ W55 11.58  SB   Lithuania

7 2933 Ryszarda PTAK W55 10.97  SB   Poland

8 1174 Ellen WELLER W55 10.50     Germany

9 1144 Silke STOLT W55 10.04     Germany

10 2988 Maria SMOLARSKA W55  9.28     Poland

11 2069 Rose Marie HENRY W55  9.07     Jamaica

12 1308 Lorna FOSTER W55  7.99     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

13 3224 Sorina CERNAIANU W55  7.91     Romania

14 3139 Renata ZERKO W55  7.65     Poland

15 3962 Andrea COLLIER W55  7.51     United States of America

16 305 NUÑEZ Maria Angelica TAPIA W55  6.39  SB   Chile

I II III IV V VI

13.55 12.80 12.53 12.98 12.63 13.22Jana MÜLLER-SCHMIDT

x 12.82 12.78 12.84 x 12.59Svitlana SOROCHUK

12.77 12.45 12.26 12.33 12.26 12.36Barbara GÄHLING

11.46 12.34 12.13 12.47 12.48 12.75Gwendolyn SMITH

12.41 11.82 12.69 12.17 x xCarmen HILDEBRANDT

10.78 11.58 x 10.75 11.58 10.90Edita VALIULIENĖ

10.94 10.97 x 10.81 x 10.09Ryszarda PTAK

10.08 10.40 10.07 x 10.50 10.10Ellen WELLER

9.60 10.04 9.69Silke STOLT

9.28 8.67 8.00Maria SMOLARSKA

7.98 8.93 9.07Rose Marie HENRY

7.99 7.91 7.91Lorna FOSTER

7.91 7.85 7.77Sorina CERNAIANU

7.65 7.40 xRenata ZERKO

7.15 7.51 7.27Andrea COLLIER

6.39 6.09 6.11NUÑEZ Maria Angelica TAPIA
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W55
1 Final Jana MÜLLER-SCHMIDT Germany 13.551  SB   

2 Final Svitlana SOROCHUK Ukraine 12.842     

3 Final Barbara GÄHLING Germany 12.773  SB   

4 Final Gwendolyn SMITH Trinidad and Tobago 12.754     

5 Final Carmen HILDEBRANDT Germany 12.695     

6 Final Edita VALIULIENĖ Lithuania 11.586  SB   

7 Final Ryszarda PTAK Poland 10.977  SB   

8 Final Ellen WELLER Germany 10.508     

9 Final Silke STOLT Germany 10.049     

10 Final Maria SMOLARSKA Poland  9.2810     

11 Final Rose Marie HENRY Jamaica  9.0711     

12 Final Lorna FOSTER Great Britain and Northern Ireland  7.9912     

13 Final Sorina CERNAIANU Romania  7.9113     

14 Final Renata ZERKO Poland  7.6514     

15 Final Andrea COLLIER United States of America  7.5115     

16 Final NUÑEZ Maria Angelica TAPIA Chile  6.3916  SB   
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